Athens ™ Tables  Pr ice  L i s t
                  July 27, 2007
Updated August 17, 2007
                    800-424-2432
1
Contents
Refer to KI Terms & Conditions document or visit ki.com.
Athens™ Tables General Information 2

Athens™ Tables
AH3 Square
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34S = 3/8” Wood band edge, square
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard

Athens™ Tables
AH3 Round
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34R = 1-1/4” Wood band, radius
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard

Athens™ Tables
AH4 Square
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34S = 3/8” Wood band edge, square
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard

Athens™ Tables
AH4 Round
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34R = 1-1/4” Wood band, radius
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard

Athens™ Tables
AH5 Square
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34S = 3/8” Wood band edge, square
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Not offered in chrome
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard

Athens™ Tables
AH5 Round
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34R = 1-1/4” Wood band, radius
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Not offered in chrome
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard

Athens™ Tables
AHX Square
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34S = 3/8” Wood band edge, square
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard

Athens™ Tables
AHX Round
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P = 74P edge
34R = 1-1/4” Wood band, radius
corner
RE = Reed-solid wood T-edge
PT = Plateau-post-formed veneer
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select column finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select base finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ï Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard